MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---1616 SERIES1616 SERIES1616 SERIES
High Current Low Profile Surface Mount Power InductorsHigh Current Low Profile Surface Mount Power InductorsHigh Current Low Profile Surface Mount Power Inductors
Low cost.
High current iron powdered core.
Low profile package design.
Industrial operating temperature: -55°C to +125°C.
Shielded construction.
Tape & Reel packaging available.

(µH)
Idc = 0A
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
DCR
(ȍ)
Typical
Isat
(A)
Maximum
Irms
(A)
Maximum
MOX-SPI-1616-R10M 0.10 20% 100KHZ, 0.1V 0.0045 35.00 11.50
MOX-SPI-1616-R22M 0.22 20% 100KHZ, 0.1V 0.0073 25.00 9.50
MOX-SPI-1616-R47M 0.47 20% 100KHZ, 0.1V 0.015 11.50 5.70
MOX-SPI-1616-R68M 0.68 20% 100KHZ, 0.1V 0.026 9.75 4.50
MOX-SPI-1616-1R0M 1.00 20% 100KHZ, 0.1V 0.032 8.50 3.75
MOX-SPI-1616-2R2M 2.20 20% 100KHZ, 0.1V 0.079 6.00 2.85
DCR
(ȍ)
Maximum
0.005